## The Niles McKinley Alumni Association



## Alumni Association Donation

| Association Donation I wish to make a donation to the Distinguished Alumni Hall of Fame Association. This association donation shall be used to support a \$500.00 scholarship for a Niles McKinley High School graduating senior. |
|--|
| Sponsored Scholarship I wish to donate \$500.00 or more to sponsor a scholarship to support an additional Niles McKinley High School graduating senior.  |
| General Donation This donation is in honor of / memory of:(circle one)   |
| Please make checks payable to:  Niles McKinley Distinguished Alumni Association 309 North Rhodes Avenue Niles, Ohio 44446  |
| AMOUNT ENCLOSED:   |
| Name: Address:  City/State:  |
| Email:  Please print your name or business as you would like to be recognized:   |
| Comments are always welcomed   |